Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Hamilton - (806044) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.79
2:31.20
2:31.73
2:31.90
2:32.12
2:32.54
2:33.70
2:33.83
2:33.90
2:34.01
2:34.47
2:34.73
2:35.04
2:35.29
2:35.45
2:35.50
2:36.82
2:38.57
2:40.87
2:41.98
2:45.83
2:47.88
2:48.99
2:52.13
2:52.35

2:52.60

n.cE A4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

527
523
518
516
514
509
498
497
496

490
488
485
483
481
481
469
453
434
425
396
382

374

353
351

Round

I

-n

m I I I T I T I M T

Date

18/10/15
08/12/18
10/11/18
16/10/16
09/02/19
13/10/18
03/10/15
03/06/17
06/10/18
13/11/16
31/01/16
26/06/16
22/09/18
30/06/18
08/03/15
04/06/16
04/10/15
05/10/14
16/11/14
06/04/14
26/01/14
06/10/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
02/11/13
16/12/12

4ninni4n

Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
NASL South Round One 2018

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Alton District Club Championships

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Alton District Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
14th James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Venue

Aldershot
Fleet
Southampton
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Fleet

Alton

Alton
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Southampton
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Alton

Bournemouth

Omiblmamtan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Alton & Dist
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Rushmoor Ryl

Alton & Dist

Rushmoor Ryl

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alinn 0 Nias

Level

4
2

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.00.41
2:58.82
3:04.58
3:08.02
3:08.70
3:14.28
3:20.42
3:26.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.12
2:31.20
2:31.73
2:32.54
2:33.90
2:35.04
2:35.29
2:33.83
2:34.01
2:31.90
2:34.73
2:35.50
2:34.47
2:30.79
2:36.82
2:33.70
2:35.45
2:40.87
2:38.57
2:41.98
2:45.83
2:52.35
2:47.88
2:48.99
2:52.13
2:55.41
2:52.60
2:58.82
3:08.02
3:08.70
3:04.58
3:20.42
3:14.28

3:26.74

Copyright 2024

316
287
272
269
246
224

204

WA Pts

514
523
518
509
496
485
483
497
495
516
488
481
490
527
469
498
481
434
453
425
396
353
382

374

335
351
316
272
269
287
224

246

204

Round

r r m I T T =@M I I IT mMm m mMm I

I T m T

e o
24/11112
05/02/12
15/04/12
11/03/12
16/10/11
26/11/11

16/07/11

Date

09/02/19
08/12/18
10/11/18
13/10/18
06/10/18
22/09/18
30/06/18
03/06/17
13/11/16
16/10/16
26/06/16
04/06/16
31/01/16
18/10/15
04/10/15
03/10/15
08/03/15
16/11/14
05/10/14
06/04/14
26/01/14
02/11/13
06/10/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
10/02/13
16/12/12
2411112
15/04/12
11/03/12
05/02/12
26/11/11
16/10/11

16/07/11

Uily Ul QUULLIAITIPLUTT UPETT IVIEEL
Alton & District Club Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
NASL South Round One 2018

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018

Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire Schools Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Suuldpon
Alton
Southampton
Littledown
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton

Southampton

Venue

Portsmouth
Fleet
Southampton
Fleet
Aldershot
Southampton
Aldershot
Alton
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Alton
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Alton
Littledown
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton

Southampton

Southampton

PagsZ/Z

AN & UISL

Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2

4
Alton & Dist 4

2
Alton & Dist 2

2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 1

3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



