Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Hamilton - (806044) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:30.79	527	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
2:31.20	523	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:31.73	518	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:31.90	516	Н	16/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
2:32.12	514	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:32.54	509	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:33.70	498	F	03/10/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:33.83	497	F	03/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:33.90	496	Н	06/10/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:34.01	495	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
2:34.47	490	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:34.73	488	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
2:35.04	485	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:35.29	483	Н	30/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
2:35.45	481	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
2:35.50	481	F	04/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:36.82	469	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:38.57	453	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:40.87	434	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
2:41.98	425		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
2:45.83	396	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:47.88	382		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:48.99	374		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:52.13	354		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:52.35	353		02/11/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:52.60	351		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
right 202	4		10/00/10	City of Couthomaton Open Most	Cauthamatan	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							Dogo 2/2
∠.55.41	ააა		10/02/13	ону от эоипаттрия орен меет	ουμπαπιριστι	ΑΙΙΟΠ & DISI	Page 2 / 2
2:58.82	316		24/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:04.58	287		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
3:08.02	272		15/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
3:08.70	269		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
3:14.28	246		16/10/11	James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
3:20.42	224		26/11/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:26.74	204	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.12	514	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:31.20	523	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:31.73	518	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:32.54	509	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Fleet	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:33.90	496	Н	06/10/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:35.04	485	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:35.29	483	Н	30/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
2:33.83	497	F	03/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:34.01	495	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
2:31.90	516	Н	16/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
2:34.73	488	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
2:35.50	481	F	04/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:34.47	490	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:30.79	527	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
2:36.82	469	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:33.70	498	F	03/10/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:35.45	481	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
2:40.87	434	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
2:38.57	453	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:41.98	425		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
2:45.83	396	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:52.35	353		02/11/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:47.88	382		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:48.99	374		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:52.13	354		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:55.41	335		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:52.60	351		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
2:58.82	316		24/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:08.02	272		15/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
3:08.70	269		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
3:04.58	287		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
3:20.42	224		26/11/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:14.28	246		16/10/11	James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
3:26.74	204	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
3:26.74	204	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS